Birthdays
Swayze Diemer

Nathan Prince
Stacey DeJonge
Drew Moll

Timothy Wabeke
Joshua Prince
Aariannah Tubergan
Roger Whitman

Don Baker, Sr. **96 years**

Andrew Geertman
Brenda Hoffman
Steve Kempker
Emilee Morren

Sue Vegt

Karla Jongekryg
Jerry Geertman

Ed Bosch

Avery Schrotenboer
Will Schuiteman
Nancy Vanden Brink
Phyl Dykstra

Tanya Kooiker

Mary Strong

Karl Gebben

Brian Raak

Bruce DeVries
Malea Strong

Avery Berens

Brian Overway
Kathy Coffey
Joshua Dunn

Andy Thomas
Jonathon Vander Zwaag
Daniel Bekius
Samuel Hoffman
Moriah Reynolds
Jaida Wabeke
Daniel Vanden Beldt
Sheila Bekius

Ottawa Reformed Church
Birthdays and Anniversaries
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7/13
7/14
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7/14
7114
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7116
7/16
7117
7117
7/18
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7/21
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July 2025

Birthdays, cont'd
Alyssa Velthuis
Alyse Whitman
Lydia Reynolds
Penny Velthuis
Dyllan Wabeke

Anniversaries

Roger & Linda Smeyers
Peter Sr. & Cathy Headley
Ben & Sara Mazurek
Vernon & Sally Boers
John & Linda Frey
Michael & Dawn Payne
Jon & Lesa Nienhuis

Jeff & Mary Faber

7129
7129
7/30
7130
7/31

7/8
7/13
7117
7122
7122
7123
7125
7/31



